2017 Cross Country Nationals

1600 Meters

8-U Boys

Benaiah Spray MHCA 08:04.1

Jeremiah Buss CPA 08:34.0

Joseph Buss CPA 08:07.6

8-U Girls

Kyrie Hunter Stuart Academy 10:17.3

10-U Boys

James Griffin Springfield Knights 08:24.1

Dominic McAllister MHCA 08:26.4

Isaac Uhimann MHCA 09:16.2

10-U Girls

Olivia Spray MHCA 07:58.2

Faith Alsup CPA 08:01.7

Faith Barr KCE 10:00.4

2400 meters

12-U Boys

Travis Webster KCE 13:48.0 12-U Boys
Hewitt Jonas Home School Union 14:09.0 12-U Boys
Luke Ballou CPA 14:46.1 12-U Boys
Seth Love KCE 14:54.1 12-U Boys
Dwan McAllister Springfield Knights 15:01.0 12-U Boys
Reece O'Shea Home School Union 16:18.6 12-U Boys
Dalton Rich Home School Union 15:25.8 12-U Boys
Edmund Phillips KCE 15:49.8 12-U Boys
Dalton Roageau Springfield Knights 15:51.3 12-U Boys
Kai Eastwood KCE 15:53.6 12-U Boys
Aiden Ballou CPA 16:22.9 12-U Boys
12-U Girls

Britt Hunter Stuart Academy 14:15.0 12-U Girls
Jade Jonas Home School Union 15:51.6 12-U Girls
Indigo Jonas Home School Union 16:27.6 12-U Girls
December English Home School Union 17:52.5 12-U Girls



JH-Girls(14-U)

Janie Perico KCE 13:55.0 JH-Girls(14-U)
Isabelle Wessling CPA 14:41.3 JH-Girls(14-U)
Kailee Rios KCE 14:49.3 JH-Girls(14-U)
Abigail Wle CPA 15:10.5 JH-Girls(14-U)
Isabella Simoes CPA 15:20.7 JH-Girls(14-U)
Betty Wessling CPA 15:23.0 JH-Girls(14-U)
Sadie Ballou CPA 15:58.9 JH-Girls(14-U)
Kyla Traub CPA 16:43.0 JH-Girls(14-U)
Victoria Dotson CPA 17:11.1 JH-Girls(14-U)
Charlotte Faoro CPA 17:22.9 JH-Girls(14-U)
Keira Wilkinson CPA 17:49.3 JH-Girls(14-U)
Naomi Spray MHCA 18:33.6 JH-Girls(14-U)
Syrae Goss MHCA 19:07.0 JH-Girls(14-U)
Zoe Schimpf KCE 20:13.3 JH-Girls(14-U)
Abigalil Barr KCE 25:26.8 JH-Girls(14-U)
Michaela Lee KCE 27:34.8 JH-Girls(14-U)
Team Results Points

Christ Prep

KCE

Home School Union 3 runners

Stuart Academy 1 runner

MHCA 2 runners

JH-Boys(14-U)

Isaac Zitter CPA 11:38.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Caleb Zitter CPA 12:06.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Eli Moore CPA 12:09.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Trenton Cox MHCA 12:58.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Trenton Born Denver Eagles 13:00.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Joseph Traw CPA 13:01.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
John Pau Randall CPA 13:06.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Evan Soemer CPA 13:15.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Jonah Buss CPA 13:16.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Elias Soemer CPA 13:27.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Creed Scrimpf KCE 13:27.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
lan Thornes KCE 13:38.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
John Sullivan CPA 13:43.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Landon Jines MHCA 13:47.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Joshua Presley CPA 14:28.4 JH-Boys(14-U)
John Paradis KCE 14:44.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
Keenan Unruh CPA 15:10.5 JH-Boys(14-U)
Caleb Johnson CPA 15:16.9 JH-Boys(14-U)
Dawson Bingham MHCA 15:17.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Gideon Spray MHCA 15:17.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
Jordan Woods MHCA 16:20.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
Noah Rives Springfield Knights 15:21.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
Hudson Hooper CPA 16:50.0 JH-Boys(14-U)



Cory Jines MHCA 17:08.2 JH-Boys(14-U)
Noel Lammers-Meis CPA 17:27.3 JH-Boys(14-U)
Josiah Broeker CPA 17:51.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Zechariah Broeker CPA 18:35.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Joshua Barr KCE 19:26.9 JH-Boys(14-U)
Team Results Points

Christ Prep 17

KCE 58

MHCA 65

Home School Union 3 runners

Springfield Knights 3 runners

Denver Eagles 1 runner

High School and JV Girls -5K race

Tatum
Abigail
Ashton
Lani
Aubre
Ellie
Gernma
Ashlyn
Rylee
Leah
Rebecca
Elise
Chantel
Celia
Natalie
Olivia
Ellyanna
Sianna
Zoe
Sarah
Annemarie
Cherokee
Sarah
Cheyenne
Kristen
Gloria
Laura
Diamond
Danae
Lauren
Josephine

Shelton
Zitter
Turner
O'Shea
Heck
Stigail
Downey
Reece
Heck
Wagner
Froebe
Schreiber
Ballou
Stout
Randall
Chace
Mosley
Malone
Flores
Borengasser
Sulivan
Cox
Thiele
Cox
Lowery
Talmage
Lammers-Mois
McAllister
Mosher
Smith
Faoro

OKC Storm

CPA

KCE

Home School Union
KCE

CPA

CPA

CPA

KCE

CPA

CPA

Home School Union
CPA

CPA

CPA

KCE

KCE

Home School Union
Home School Union
Home School Union
CPA

CPA

CPA

CPA

CPA

Springfield Knights
CPA

Springfield Knights
CPA

CPA

CPA

20:39.2
21:17.3
21:51.4
21:54.0
22:11.8
22:25.3
23:31.0
23:34.3
23:37.3
23:53.8
24:23.2
24:36.7
24:45.5
25:37.0 JV
25:41.6 JV
25:45.8
26:12.6
26:18.9
27:40.4
27:59.3
28:49.3 JV
28:51.3 JV
29:33.0 JV
30:05.9 JV
30:09.2 JV
31:25.7 JV
31:28.4 JV
31:52.0 JV
33:50.6 JV
34:10.5 JV
34:26.3 JV
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Team Results-Varsity Girls Points

CPA 28
KCE 41
Home School Union 62
OK Storm 1 runner

Team Results-JV Girls Points

CPA 15
Springfield Knights 2 runners

Varsity and JV Boys 5K race

John
Nate
Patrick
Cameron
Jacob
Emery
Stephen
Fletcher
Greyden
Aidan
Alex
Cameron
Ryne
Riley
Anthony
Jonathan
David
Andrew
Eric
Grahame
Holden
Ethan
Daniel
Benaiah
Caleb
Jacob
Joshua
Malachi
Leo
Matthew
Alexander
Seqquoyah
Caleb
Zachariah
Jacob
Isaac
Ethan

Bailey
Anderson
Hunter
Deatherage
Love
Jonas
Emrich
Jonas
Jonas
Thomas
Dillon
Smith
Wiersma
Glassbrenner
Alsup
O'Shea
Adair
Reasor
Mata

Love
Hooper
Veach
Gilbert
Phillips
Bingham
Buss
Wilson
Richardson
Nash
Patratz
Paradis
Goss
Spray
Emrich
Lammers-Meis
West
Marsee

Home School Union

CPA

Stuart Academy

KCE
KCE

Home School Union

OKC Knights

Home School Union
Home School Union

KCE
KCE
CPA
CPA
CPA
CPA

Home School Union

CPA
CPA
KCE
KCE
CPA
CPA
Denver Eagles
KCE
MHCA Eagles
CPA

Home School Union

KCE

KCE

CPA

KCE

MHCA Eagles
MHCA Eagles
OKC Knights
CPA

CPA

CPA

17:54.9
18:13.6
18:23.7
18:42.5
18:44.7
18:52.3
18:56.9
19:11.4
19:14.7
19:34.4
19:35.4
19:35.6
19:38.6
19:44.0
19:45.2
19:46.2
19:58.9
20:08.6
20:19.3
20:19.8
20:27.5 JV
20:51.0 JV
21:.01.4
21:06.6
21:21.7
21:28.8 JV
21:34.8
22:46.2 JV
22:49.5 JV
22:53.6 JV
23:19.9 JV
23:30.9
23:39.5
23:42.2 JV
23:46.4 JV
25:05.4 JV
25:19.6 JV
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Josiah Willingham Springfield Knights 25:25.8 JV
Nathan Gann CPA 25:27.2
Samuel Broeker CPA 25:33.6
Dakota Lewis KCE 26:37.1 JV
Caleb Bartlett Springfield Knights 26:54.1 IV
Davis Garrison Springfield Knights 27:06.6 JV
Caleb Marsee CPA 28:30.9
Team Results- Varsity Points

Home School Union 33

KCE 41

CPA 48

MHCA 3 runners

Stuart Academy 1 runner

OKC Knights 1 runner

Denver Eagles 1 runner

Team Results- JV Points

CPA 20

KCE 3 Runners

Springdfield Knights 3 runners

OKC Knights 1 runner

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29



|Overall Race Results |

Olivia Spray MHCA 07:58.2
Faith Alsup CPA 08:01.7
Benaiah  Spray MHCA 08:04.1
Joseph  Buss CPA 08:07.6
James Griffin Springfield Knights 08:24.1
Dominic  McAllister MHCA 08:26.4
Jeremiah Buss CPA 08:34.0
Isaac Uhimann MHCA 09:16.2
Faith Barr KCE 10:00.4
Kyrie Hunter Stuart Academy 10:17.3

Overall Race Results

Isaac Zitter CPA 11:38.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Caleb Zitter CPA 12:06.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Eli Moore CPA 12:09.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Trenton  Cox MHCA 12:58.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Trenton Born Denver Eagles 13:00.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Joseph  Traw CPA 13:01.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
John Pau Randall CPA 13:06.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Evan Soemer CPA 13:15.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Jonah Buss CPA 13:16.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Elias Soemer CPA 13:27.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Creed Scrimpf KCE 13:27.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
lan Thornes KCE 13:38.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
John Sullivan CPA 13:43.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Landon  Jines MHCA 13:47.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Travis Webster KCE 13:48.0 12-U Boys

Janie Perico KCE 13:55.0 JH-Girls(14-U)
Hewitt Jonas Home School Union 14:09.0 12-U Boys

Britt Hunter Stuart Academy 14:15.0 12-U Girls

Joshua  Presley CPA 14:28.4 JH-Boys(14-U)

Isabelle  Wessling CPA 14:41.3 JH-Girls(14-U)



John Paradis KCE 14:44.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
Luke Ballou CPA 14:46.1 12-U Boys
Kailee Rios KCE 14:49.3 JH-Girls(14-U)
Seth Love KCE 14:54.1 12-U Boys
Dwan McAllister Springfield Knights 15:01.0 12-U Boys
Abigalil Wle CPA 15:10.5 JH-Girls(14-U)
Keenan Unruh CPA 15:10.5 JH-Boys(14-U)
Caleb Johnson CPA 15:16.9 JH-Boys(14-U)
Dawson Bingham MHCA 15:17.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Gideon  Spray MHCA 15:17.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
Isabella  Simoes CPA 15:20.7 JH-Girls(14-U)
Noah Rives Springfield Knights 15:21.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
Betty Wessling CPA 15:23.0 JH-Girls(14-U)
Dalton Rich Home School Union 15:25.8 12-U Boys
Edmund  Phillips KCE 15:49.8 12-U Boys
Dalton Roageau Springfield Knights 15:51.3 12-U Boys
Jade Jonas Home School Union 15:51.6 12-U Girls
Kai Eastwood KCE 15:53.6 12-U Boys
Sadie Ballou CPA 15:58.9 JH-Girls(14-U)
Reece O'Shea Home School Union 16:18.6 12-U Boys
Jordan Woods MHCA 16:20.1 JH-Boys(14-U)
Aiden Ballou CPA 16:22.9 12-U Boys
Indigo Jonas Home School Union 16:27.6 12-U Girls
Kyla Traub CPA 16:43.0 JH-Girls(14-U)
Hudson  Hooper CPA 16:50.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Cory Jines MHCA 17.08.2 JH-Boys(14-U)
Victoria  Dotson CPA 17:11.1 JH-Girls(14-U)
Charlotte Faoro CPA 17:22.9 JH-Girls(14-U)
Noel Lammers-Meis CPA 17:27.3 JH-Boys(14-U)
Keira Wilkinson CPA 17:49.3 JH-Girls(14-U)
Josiah Broeker CPA 17:51.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
December English Home School Union 17:52.5 12-U Girls
Naomi Spray MHCA 18:33.6 JH-Girls(14-U)
Zechariah Broeker CPA 18:35.0 JH-Boys(14-U)
Syrae Goss MHCA 19:07.0 JH-Girls(14-U)
Joshua Barr KCE 19:26.9 JH-Boys(14-U)
Zoe Schimpf KCE 20:13.3 JH-Girls(14-U)
Abigalil Barr KCE 25:26.8 JH-Girls(14-U)
Michaela Lee KCE 27:34.8 JH-Girls(14-U)



Celia Stout
Natalie Randall
Annemarie Sulivan
Cherokee Cox
Sarah Thiele
Cheyenne Cox
Kristen Lowery
Gloria Talmage
Laura Lammers-Mois
Diamond McAllister
Danae Mosher
Lauren Smith
Josephine Faoro
Tatum Shelton
Abigail Zitter
Ashton Turner
Lani O'Shea
Aubre Heck
Ellie Stigail
Gernma Downey
Ashlyn Reece
Rylee Heck
Leah Wagner
Rebecca Froebe
Elise Schreiber
Chantel Ballou
Olivia Chace
Ellyanna Mosley
Sianna Malone
Zoe Flores
Sarah Borengasser

CPA
CPA
CPA
CPA
CPA
CPA
CPA
Springfield Knights
CPA
Springfield Knights
CPA
CPA
CPA

OKC Storm

CPA

KCE

Home School Union
KCE

CPA

CPA

CPA

KCE

CPA

CPA

Home School Union
CPA

KCE

KCE

Home School Union
Home School Union
Home School Union

25:37.0 3V
25:41.6 JV
28:49.3 JV
28:51.3 JV
29:33.0 JV
30:05.9 JVv
30:09.2 JV
31:25.7 3V
31:28.4 JV
31:52.0 3V
33:50.6 JV
34:10.5 JV
34:26.3 JV

20:39.2
21:17.3
21:51.4
21:54.0
22:11.8
22:25.3
23:31.0
23:34.3
23:37.3
23:53.8
24:23.2
24:36.7
24:45.5
25:45.8
26:12.6
26:18.9
27:40.4
27:59.3



Holden
Ethan
Jacob
Malachi
Leo
Matthew
Alexander
Zachariah
Jacob
Isaac
Ethan
Josiah
Dakota
Caleb
Davis

John
Nate
Patrick
Cameron
Jacob
Emery
Stephen
Fletcher
Greyden
Aidan
Alex
Cameron
Ryne
Riley
Anthony
Jonathan
David
Andrew
Eric
Grahame
Daniel

Hooper
Veach
Buss
Richardson
Nash
Patratz
Paradis
Emrich
Lammers-Meis
West
Marsee
Willingham
Lewis
Bartlett
Garrison

Bailey
Anderson
Hunter
Deatherage
Love
Jonas
Emrich
Jonas
Jonas
Thomas
Dillon
Smith
Wiersma
Glassbrenner
Alsup
O'Shea
Adair
Reasor
Mata
Love
Gilbert

CPA

CPA

CPA

KCE

KCE

CPA

KCE

OKC Knights

CPA

CPA

CPA

Springfield Knights
KCE

Springfield Knights
Springfield Knights

Home School Union
CPA

Stuart Academy
KCE

KCE

Home School Union
OKC Knights

Home School Union
Home School Union
KCE

KCE

CPA

CPA

CPA

CPA

Home School Union
CPA

CPA

KCE

KCE

Denver Eagles

20:27.5 IV
20:51.0 Jv
21:28.8 JV
22:46.2 IV
22:49.5 IV
22:53.6 JV
23:19.9 IV
23:42.2 vV
23:46.4 IV
25:05.4 Jv
25:19.6 JV
25:25.8 JV
26:37.1 IV
26:54.1 IV
27:06.6 JV

17:54.9
18:13.6
18:23.7
18:42.5
18:44.7
18:52.3
18:56.9
19:11.4
19:14.7
19:34.4
19:35.4
19:35.6
19:38.6
19:44.0
19:45.2
19:46.2
19:58.9
20:08.6
20:19.3
20:19.8
21:01.4

N

14

N



Benaiah  Phillips
Caleb Bingham
Joshua  Wilson
Seqquoyal Goss
Caleb Spray
Nathan  Gann
Samuel  Broeker
Caleb Marsee

KCE

MHCA Eagles
Home School Union
MHCA Eagles
MHCA Eagles

CPA

CPA

CPA

21:06.6
21:21.7
21:34.8
23:30.9
23:39.5
25:27.2
25:33.6
28:30.9



